Piedmont Triad Regional Food Council:
Regional Food Council Meeting
Monday, April 29th, 2019

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM | 1398 Carrollton Crossing Dr, Kernersville, NC 27284

Today’s Objectives:
1. Share our role, accomplishments, and over-arching goal

2. Identify strategies to improve the food system in the Piedmont Triad region
3. Discuss the role and governance for the Council

12:00

12:40

12:50

1:05

1:20

1:35

1:50

2:00

Welcome & Introductions

¢ Break

the Ice

¢ Toolbox Exercise

PTRC Work History & Timeline
* Get up to speed on the current state of the PTRFC initiative

Project Approach & Progress
* The steps to creating an ideal food network

Triad Food System Today
* Review data to reveal Piedmont Triad food system status

System

Improvements

* What can we do?
* Review successful examples

Expected Outcomes

Next Steps — Council Discussion

Adjourn

Matthew Dolge

Jesse Day

Marcus Hill

David Putnam

Gini Knight

Matthew Dolge

Gini Knight

PIEDMONT TRIAD
@ REGIONAL COUNCIL


https://www.ptrc.org/services/economic-development/piedmont-triad-regional-food-council

	Slide Number 1

