## **Piedmont Triad Regional Food Council:**

Regional Food Council Meeting Monday, April 29th, 2019

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM | 1398 Carrollton Crossing Dr, Kernersville, NC 27284

## Today's Objectives:

- 1. Share our role, accomplishments, and over-arching goal
- 2. Identify strategies to improve the food system in the Piedmont Triad region
- 3. Discuss the role and governance for the Council

12:00	<ul><li>Welcome &amp; Introductions</li><li>Break the Ice</li><li>Toolbox Exercise</li></ul>	Matthew Dolge
12:40	<ul><li>PTRC Work History &amp; Timeline</li><li>Get up to speed on the current state of the PTRFC initiative</li></ul>	Jesse Day
12:50	<ul><li>Project Approach &amp; Progress</li><li>The steps to creating an ideal food network</li></ul>	Marcus Hill
1:05	<ul><li>Triad Food System Today</li><li>Review data to reveal Piedmont Triad food system status</li></ul>	David Putnam
1:20	<ul><li>System Improvements</li><li>What can we do?</li><li>Review successful examples</li></ul>	Gini Knight
1:35	Expected Outcomes	Matthew Dolge
1:50	Next Steps - Council Discussion	Gini Knight
2:00	Adjourn	



• Regional Food Policy Council Landing Page